BUY UN.06

A15190 AN 9295 UIUUS s LA U RaTSHAZ 1 azLdEnAT bane
153092 IRINA LP9UnNod514

1. Folasems  dndoeylvadeurinasesdinlve) 120 - 918 a5190wI MAN 3u.D 2842 LE 412

2. M NUEIYedlATNIg _§NRITEaNTY890MNE1 NTUEVIVITIIE,
3, ’NL‘Euwﬂsxmmﬁlé’i“u%’maii______;_L,Q_?__Z_,QQQ;____‘_______________mw
a

Fufiswuasianans Ganeneda) e it 1.0 1A, 2568

Oudu 407136070 .. UM
7
sIA/mie (G8) _aaidsienisuuuyg U

5. WAINNITRI5IAINANN (S1A1D19D9)

2/ 8/ ] o as ar

5.3 _ygiudaudnng soulye lgad

-------- B ek bbbt

A w v dwe woa
6. 3'18‘11@Lﬁ]qﬂquaﬂ'}MUW'ﬁqﬂqﬂafm (571A1919849) nnAu

|4

6.1 _UNen WWNaIIn._dadns

-------------------------------- TR e bbb b Rt St

6.3 UM AYIR. DU

--------------- R e L e T L L L LR LR L C R L bt R e e et




174
U

INYD

! v

Uus19n1TLUUNIE

<

aylvageuiiaiosdnslug 31 - 918 #518nYs MAN Ju D 2842 LE 412 L[ALLAY

15911879510 91UWIU 135 51815

sUszanutagiu
aer PART NO. $18MT U | mhetu|  swendemize Fnoudu
(smmyadnidian) | Gwndyaddis)
CRANKCASE
1 51.04410-0169 |CAMSHAFT BUSH FINISHED PART 11 EA 5,243.00 57,673.00
2 51.04410-0148 |CAMSHAFT BUSH 1 EA 6,280.90 6,280.90
3 06.31649-0006 |BALL 6,350G20P2 2 EA 246.10 492.20
a4 06.56631-0235 |SEAL 14,7X22X1,5-ST/FKM1-80 WITH ELASTOMER LIP 100 EA 502.90 50,290.00
5 06.56631-0114 |SEAL 31X39X2-ST/FPM1-80 WITH ELASTOMER LIP 5 EA 363.80 1,819.00
6 06.31630-0327 [BALL 13G20 2 EA 224.70 449.40
CRANKCASE FRONT COVER
i/ 51.01501-6018 |HOUSING COVER ASSEMBLY 2 EA 19,163.70 38,327.40
8 51.01903-0251 |CONTROL HOUSING SEAL ASBESTOS-FREE il EA 481.50 481.50
CYLINDER LINER
9 51.01201-0467 |CYLINDER LINER NORMAL COLLAR HEIGHT 10,05 MM 23 EA 16,274.70 374,318.10
10 | 51.96501-0493 |TORIC SEAL 138X2,1-FPM2-70 47 EA 823.90 38,723.30
11 | 51.96501-0522 |TORIC SEAL 144X4-FPM2-70 a7 EA 781.10 36,711.70
12 | 51.01222-0002 |SHIM 147,5X153,8X0,05-X12CRNI177 FOR BUSHES q7 EA 1,647.80 77,446.60
ENGINE BREATHER BLEEDER LINES
13 | 04.27199-1025 |[HOSE N1-25 il EA 4,055.30 16,221.20
14 | 06.67420-1235 |SPRING CLIP A-35X12 8 EA 288.90 2,311.20
FLYWHEEL HOUSING
15 | 51.01510-0206 |RADIAL SHAFT SEAL 120X140X13-ACM/PTFE 1 EA 3,359.80 3,359.80
16 51.96501-0262 |O-RING 1 EA 1,209.10 1,209.10
17 | 06.56933-2821 [O-RING 1 EA 898.80 898.80
FLYWHEEL HOUSING COVER
18 | 51.01903-0247 |GASKET ASBESTOS-FREE 4 EA 845.30 3,381.20




14
s

=
RYD

-~ 174

Judsen1ShuUUNIY

o

rlvadeuvihiasesdnslug ¥91 - 418 a518nws MAN Ju D 2842 LE 412 Wsfiy

5oVa2951) 91UIU 135 518015

snUszanatagiu

61 PART NO. 718015 I | MU s1emevie Ta——

(saumByadnidia) | rumdyadia)
FLYWHEEL HOUSING MOUNTING PARTS
19 | 51.01903-0335 |CONTROL HOUSINF SEAL RIGHT 1 EA 1,241.20 1,241.20
20 | 51.01903-0334 |CONTROL HOUSINF SEAL 1 EA 1,241.20 1,241.20
21 | 51.01903-0166 |CONTROL HOUSING SEAL ASBESTOS-FREE 1 EA 4,044.60 4,044.60
CONNECTING ROD AND CONROD BEARING
22 | 51.90490-0021 |EXTERNAL HEX ROUND BOLT M14X1,5X65,5-10.9-E18-ZNPHR| 23 EA 781.10 17,965.30
23 | 51.02410-6488 |CONROD BEARING NORMAL ASSEMBLY SPUTTERED 23 EA 6,516.30 149,874.90
CRANKSHAFT
24 | 04.10160-9049 |SEALANT 50 ML BOTTLE 20 EA 4,782.90 95,658.00
CRANKSHAFT MOUNTING PARTS
25 | 51.01114-6098 |THRUST BEARING NORMAL ASSEMBLY SPUTTERED 1 EA 16,627.80 16,627.80
26 | 51.01113-6055 |MAIN BEARING NORMAL ASSEMBLY SPUTTERED 11 EA 6,227.40 68,501.40
FLYWHEEL END PLATE
27 | 51.02130-0013 [RACE 1 EA 5,617.50 5,617.50
PISTON
28 | 51.02503-0752 |KEYSTONE RING 24 EA 4,526.10 108,626.40
29 | 51.02503-0784 [TAPER FACE COMPRESSION RING 24 EA 2,535.90 60,861.60
30 | 51.02503-0806 [BEVELLED OIL SCRAPER RING 24 EA 2,707.10 64,970.40
31 | 51.90810-0035 [SNAP RING 24 EA 385.20 9,244.80
CYLINDER HEAD COMPONENTS

32 | 51.03201-0088 |VALVE GUIDE NORMAL 23 EA 3,434.70 78,998.10
33 | 51.03201-0102 |VALVE GUIDE NORMAL EXHAUST 18,00 MM 23 EA 3,434.70 78,998.10
24 | 51.03203-0293 |VALVE SEAT RING NORMAL INTAKE 61,11 MM 23 EA 3,327.70 76,537.10
35 | 51.03203-0184 |VALVE SEAT RING 53,11 EXHAUST 23 EA 2,696.40 62,017.20




;4
L

IO

=

VUPIIYNTHUUNY

o

¥

1591187299717 91U 135 518115

oyluadouviiasosdnslug va1 - 41e #518nus MAN Ju D 2842 LE 412 Wby

Tszinaiegiu
dwu|  PART NO. 37813 MU [ MBI | ememine E—_—
(sanSyariin) | Grumyariia)
CYLINDER HEAD COVER
36 | 51.03905-0135 |CYLINDER HEAD COVER GASKET ASBESTOS-FREE 23 EA 866.70 19,934.10
CYLINDER HEAD GASKET CYLINDER HEAD BOLT
37 | 51.03901-0338 |CYLINDER HEAD GASKET ASBESTOS-FREE 23 EA 6,783.80 156,027.40
VALVES VALVE TAPPET
38 | 51.04101-0501 [EXHAUST VALVE 23 EA 12,251.50 281,784.50
39 | 51.04101-0509 |[INTAKE VALVE 23 EA 11,877.00 273,171.00
40 | 51.04902-0028 |SEAL - VALVE STEM D25/D28 47 EA 535.00 25,145.00
41 | 51.04102-0075 [SPRING - VALVE INNER 47 EA 288.90 13,578.30
42 | 51.90701-0103 |WASHER 20,3X30X0,5-CK67V-ZNPHR3F a7 EA 224.70 10,560.90
43 | 51.04102-0070 [SPRING - VALVE OUTER q7 EA 513.60 24,139.20
44 | 51.90701-0104 |WASHER 32X42X0,5-CK67V-PAB a7 EA 363.80 17,098.60
45 | 51.04103-0095 |SPRING SEAT a7 EA 438.70 20,618.90
a6 51.04104-0026 |VALVE COTTER 95 EA 363.80 34,561.00
OIL COOLER
47 | 51.05901-0146 |OIL COOLER SEAL i EA 1,487.30 1,487.30
48 | 06.56254-2203 |GASKET 26X48X1,0-AFOE2-M3219 9 EA 288.90 2,600.10
49 | 51.96601-0443 [GASKET 2 EA 909.50 1,819.00
50 | 51.05902-0048 |OIL COOLER SEAL ASBESTOS-FREE 1 EA 6,901.50 6,901.50
51 06.56631-0233 |SEAL 2 EA 353.10 706.20
52 | 06.56631-0112 [SEAL 9 EA 363.80 3,274.20
OIlL PUMP
53 51.05405-0012 |PRESSUER RELIFE VALVE q EA 3,231.40 12,925.60
OIL SUCTION LINE

54 06.56259-0033 |GASKET 35X58X1,0-AFOE2-M3219-A1-G1 3 EA 428.00 1,284.00




[
s

INTD

= v

YUPSI8AITHUUNIY

o

avlwadeuviuaiosdnslug a1 - 18 m319NYs MAN Ju D 2842 LE 412 LsLfN

15911879517 91U 135 5180135

TaUszanutagtu
aeiu PART NO. 51819 U | M| s1endevioe 5“;3“@“
(smyadiiin) | (Fumyadiv)
OIL SUMP
55 | 51.05904-0133 [OIL SUMP SEAL ASBESTOS-FREE 1 EA 10,132.90 10,132.90
56 | 51.96601-0383 |GASKET 26X52,5X11X1,5-AFOE2 ASBESTOS-FREE 1 EA 502.90 502.90
57 | 51.96601-0352 |GASKET 2 EA 331.70 663.40
58 | 06.08062-0203 |DRAIN PLUG M14X1,5-ST-ZNPHR3F 5 EA 428.00 2,140.00
TWIN OIL FILTER WITHOUT CHANGE-OVER COMPONENTS
59 | 06.56930-3809 |TORIC SEAL 133X4,4-NBR3-70 3 EA 417.30 1,251.90
60 | 51.05504-0069 [ENGINE OIL FILTER ELEMENT LONG VERSION 3 EA 1,380.30 4,140.90
TWIN OIL FILTER INSTALLATION
61 51.05901-0098 |GASKET ASBESTOS-FREE 1 EA 1,316.10 1,316.10
RAW WATER PIPES
62 | 51.06901-0168 [COOLANT PUMP SEAL 3 EA 2,193.50 6,580.50
63 | 06.56936-2733 [TORIC SEAL 74X5-FPM1-70-GN 47 EA 1,647.80 77,446.60
64 | 06.56343-2241 |TORIC SEAL 75X3B-FPM1-70-GN 1 EA 1,123.50 1,123.50
65 | 51.97445-0061 |PROFILED CLAMP 95X20-W5 1 EA 3,092.30 3,092.30
COOLANT BLEEDER PIPE
66 51.98150-0175 |[HOLLOW SCREW M14X1,5X26E-ST-SW19-P3A 1 EA 331.70 331.70
COOLANT ELBOW
67 51.06302-0408 |CONNECTING UNION GASKET ASBESTOS-FREE 5 EA 3,038.80 15,194.00
COOLANT PUMP_REPAIR KIT
68 51.06599-6079 |WATER PUMP REPAIR KIT 1 SET 33,737.10 33,737.10
COOLANT PUMP THERMOSTAT
69 51.06402-0084 [COOLING WATER THERMOSTAT 86 DEG. 5 EA 7,372.30 36,861.50
70 51.06904-0038 [THERMOSTAT SEAL 67,5X57,7X6,35 COOLING WATER 5 EA 1,465.90 7,329.50
THERMOSTAT




14
/s

P70

a 2/

YuPs18nISLUUNIY

LY

ovlwageuyinaiosdnslug 31 - 418 m318nws MAN Su D 2842 LE 412 LG

\SUA19913 U 135 518019

szt
aeu PART NO. 518013 W [ WU svasemiae LGy
(iwmﬁgaduﬁu) (iwm@yadnﬁu)
COOLANT WATER LINES
71 06.56257-2508 |GASKET 50X78X2-AFQ1-M3219 ASBESTOS-FREE 2 EA 609.90 1,219.80
72 | 04.27405-9550 |COOLING WATER HOSE 50X1000-5 2 EA 6,912.20 13,824.40
73 06.67122-0819 |HOSE CLAMP A45-65X13 7 EA 470.80 3,295.60
HEAT EXCHANGER
74 | 06.56936-1865 |O-RING 2 EA 684.80 1,369.60
HEAT EXCHANGER COMPONENTS
75 | 51.06112-0016 |COVER 1 EA 66,158.10 66,158.10
76 51.06112-0008 |REVERSING CHAMBER 1 EA 50,439.80 50,439.80
KAl 06.56930-4388 |TORIC SEAL 185X5N-NBR3-70 7 EA 941.60 6,591.20
78 06.01014-9120 [HEX SHOULDER STUD M8X75-10.9-MAN183-PHR 3 EA 181.90 545.70
79 | 06.01014-9116 [HEX SHOULDER STUD M8X55-10.9-MAN183-PHR 9 EA 107.00 963.00
80 | 06.01013-7121 |HEX SHOULDER STUD M8X80-8.8-MAN183-B1 13 EA 128.40 1,669.20
81 06.15013-0411 |WASHER 8X16X1,6-200HV-MAN183-B1 27 EA 96.30 2,600.10
82 | 06.56631-0237 |SEAL 6 EA 235.40 1,412.40
HEAT EXCHANGER COOLANT ELBOW
83 06.56939-0049 |O-RING 67X5N-EPDM9-70 3 EA 1,316.10 3,948.30
HEAT EXCHANGER COOLING WATER LINES
84 06.56631-0239 |SEAL 10 EA 385.20 3,852.00
85 | 51.98182-0041 |EXTENSION TUBE 2 EA 2,771.30 5,542.60
HEAT EXCHANGER OVERFLOW HOSE
86 04.37135-9057 |HOSE 7X1XR-PVC1-70-TR 1 EA 438.70 438.70
RAW WATER PUMP COMPONENTS

87 51.06599-6071 |WATER PUMP REPAIR KIT 1 SET 64,403.30 64,403.30




14
[

G0

= v

VUYSTIUNITHUUNIEY

[

ovlvageuiiaIosdnslug 121 - 418 #318nYs MAN Ju D 2842 LE 412 tuLf

139118379517 MU 135 519015

o
=)

PART NO.

I8NT

9UU

AU

sUsznnlagtu

SIANABNUID
(53n18yaa L)

Fmuidy
(s3undyanin)

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

51.06599-6072

51.06599-6073

51.08301-0016

06.56930-3399

51.08902-0161

51.08902-0177

51.09904-0026

Usznaumie
87.1 HEXAGON SCREW M6X12-4A-70 (06.01325-1110) 977U
5EA

87.2 O-RING 90X2,5N-NBR3-70 (06.56930-3076) §142u 1 EA
87.3 IMPELLER (05.06506-0106) §7u7u 1 EA

87.4 AXIAL FACE SEAL (51.06520-0088) $1u2u 1 EA

87.5 WASHER (51.90710-0429) $1u7u 1 EA

87.6 CIRCLIP (51.90820-0001) $1u7u 1 EA

WATER PUMP REPAIR KIT

UsEnalmae

88.1 COVER RAW WATER PUMP (51.06512-0037) 41uau 1 EA
88.2 WEAR PLATE (50.06520.0062) $1u2u 1 EA

88.3 EXCENTRIC (51.06501-0266) 471471 1 EA
88.4 CYLINDER SCREW M8X25-CU82AL10NI4FES
(51.90030-0078) 47114 1 EA

88.5 O-RING 90X2,5N-NBR3-70 (06.56930-3076) ¥7u3u 1 EA
PART KIT FOR RAW WATER PUMP

AIR CL EANER
AIR FILTER

AIR CLEANER AIR INTAKE

TORIC SEAL 107X5N-NBR3-70

AIR DISTRIBUTOR PIPE

INTAKE PIPE SEAL

GASKET ASBESTOS-FREE

CHARGE-AIR PIPES

INTERCOOLER SEAL

23

SET

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

32,100.00

47,818.30

7,211.80

2,289.80

620.60

1,241.20

2,931.80

32,100.00

47,818.30

21,635.40

6,869.40

14,273.80

7,447.20

5,863.60




v
o

INTYD

= 2/

Juds18n15BUUNIY

L]

591187295770 91UIU 135 518015

avlvadenriniaiesdinsiug ¥ - $18 #319NYs MAN Ju D 2842 LE 412 LuLA

iUzl

e PART NO. 18019 U | MBI | sveseviie FUURY
(umEyariiin) | (rumSyadiia)
95 | 06.56936-2479 |[TORIC SEAL 63X2,5-FPM1-70-GN 3 EA 866.70 2,600.10
96 | 51.97445-0076 [PROFILED CLAMP 77X20X1-W1 l EA 1,893.90 1,893.90

EXHAUST ELBOW
97 | 51.15901-0036 |GASKET 8 EA 4,740.10 37,920.80
98 | 51.15201-2150 [FLANGE ] EA 6,173.90 6,173.90
99 | 06.01283-5220 [HEX BOLT M10X45-8.8-MAN183-B1 62 EA 192.60 11,941.20
100 | 06.15013-0412 |WASHER 10X20X2-200HV-MAN183-B1 62 EA 203.30 12,604.60
101 | 06.11064-2115 |HEXAGON NUT M10-8-MAN183-B1 31 EA 107.00 3,317.00
EXHAUST PIPE,FRONT COVER
102 | 51.08901-0082 |EXHAUST MANIFOLD SEAL ASBESTOS-FREE 6 EA 9,266.20 55,597.20
103 | 06.56937-1686 |TORIC SEAL 34XAN-FPM2-70 6 EA 684.80 4,108.80
104 | 06.56937-2168 |TORIC SEAL d48X4N-FPM2-70 6 EA 684.80 4,108.80
EXHAUST PIPES WATER COOLED
105 | 51.08140-0047 |SEAL IN EXHAUST GAS AREA DMR 77 15 EA 5,521.20 82,818.00
106 | 51.08140-0048 |[SEAL IN EXHAUST GAS AREA DMR 88 15 EA 5,521.20 82,818.00
107 | 51.08901-0099 |EXHAUST MANIFOLD SEAL ASBESTOS-FREE 23 EA 1,337.50 30,762.50
INTERCOOLER
108 | 51.09905-0046 |INTERCOOLER SEAL 3 EA 7,522.10 22,566.30
PRESSURE REGULATING VALVE CONTROL LINE
109 | 06.56180-0716 |SEAL A10X16-CU 8 EA 117.70 941.60
TURBOCHARGER

110 | 51.09100-7633 |TURBOCHARGER ASSEMBLY 1 EA 213,572.00 213,572.00
111 | 51.09901-0055 |TURBO CHARGER SEAL 3 EA 6,152.50 18,457.50
112 | 51.15901-0029 [GASKET ASBESTOS-FREE 3 EA 16,852.50 50,557.50
113 | 06.56936-1207 |TORIC SEAL 23X5-FPM1-70-GN It EA 684.80 4,793.60




¥
a/

IO

= v

YUPSIYNITHUUNY

[

15911879577 91UWIU 135 578015

ozlvadourineioadnsiug 911 - 418 n318nT MAN U D 2842 LE 412 LiRsiiu

swUsznlagtu

d1au PART NO. N5 U | Wetdu | s1endeviae Sty

(s:niyasuiiy) | (runByadi)
114 | 51.15901-0026 |GASKET ASBESTOS-FREE 3 EA 3,413.30 10,239.90

TURBOCHARGER COOLING WATER LINES
115 | 06.56190-0718 |SEAL 2 EA 267.50 535.00
116 | 06.56254-6302 [GASKET 22X44X1,0-AFOE4-M3219-A2 3 EA 909.50 2,728.50
117 | 04.27405-9122 [COOLING WATER HOSE 22X1000-3-BL 3 EA 9,373.20 28,119.60
118 | 06.67128-0411 |HOSE CLAMP A45-65X13 7 EA 192.60 1,348.20
TURBOCHARGER OIL PRESSURE PIPE
119 | 51.96601-0577 |GASKET 3 EA 513.60 1,540.80
TURBOCHARGER OIL RETURN PIPE
120 | 51.96601-0576 |GASKET 3 EA 363.80 1,091.40
121 | 51.96330-0346 [HOSE 22X65-1 3 EA 3,103.00 9,309.00
122 | 06.67420-1229 |SPRING CLIP A-29X12 7 EA 160.50 1,123.50
NOZZLE HOLDER
123 | 81.97602-0622 |PRESSURE SPRING 24 EA 1,198.40 28,761.60
124 | 81.10109-0031 [NOZZLE CAP NUT 12 EA 3,916.20 46,994.40
NOZZLE HOLDER INJECTION NOZZLE
125 | 51.10102-0235 |INJECTION NOZZLE 6-HOLE 23 EA 5,778.00 132,894.00
126 | 51.98701-0065 [SEAL 9,5X20X1-CU 23 EA 321.00 7,383.00
127 | 51.10108-0005 [SOCKET UNION 21C11-M28X1,5X25-C45-ZNPHR3F FOR 15 EA 1,412.40 21,186.00
NOZZLE HOLDER
INJECTION PUMP CONTROL LINE CHARGE-AIR
128 | 06.56631-0234 |SEAL 8 EA 235.40 1,883.20
DRIP OIL LINE

129 | 51.98150-0167 |HOLLOW SCREW M6X15,5E-42CRMOS4V-ZNPHR3F 9 EA 727.60 6,548.40
130 | 06.56631-0231 |SEAL 48 EA 288.90 13,867.20
131 | 06.56631-0232 [SEAL 10 EA 235.40 2,354.00




ar
o/

IO

=1

v

Uuys18n15UUNIEY

v

svlvagenvinaIaadnslug 21 - 918 #9185 MAN Ju D 2842 LE 412 (LAY

159918729577 1LY 135 5190195

simUszInulagty
ey PART NO. 318015 W | MNOEUU | s1ndewioe a‘m:auﬁu
(s Syarnian) | GawnSyari)
FUEL FILTER COMPONENTS
132 | 51.12503-0027 |FUEL FILTER INSERT 3 EA 4,601.00 13,803.00
FUEL PREFILTER COMPONENTS
133 | 51.12503-0047 |FILTER ELEMENT FUEL ¥ EA 845.30 1,690.60
134 | 51.96501-0528 |[O-RING 2 EA 588.50 1,177.00
GENERATOR MOUNTING PARTS
135 | 51.96820-0289 |POWERBAND 2-3VX1010-OPTIBELT 2-GROOVE 1 EA 4,066.00 4,066.00
saunuduiedu| 4,071,360.70
@& ndenliuniavuaudesvnduumidaduanisd)
RUELIR

- Wusmeniudeinimsganing winiunByarnin uazaldiedu 9 valaelimeud

- FIATLHUIINNTAUTIAINABIRAIN




